## Vol\_MO3\_Page\_26668

State of Oregon, County of Klamath Recorded 04/25/2003 <u>//.03 a m.</u> Vol M03 Pg <u>266 68</u> Linda Smith, County Clerk Fee \$ <u>2/°°</u> # of Pgs /

State of Oregon, County of Klamath Recorded 05/13/2003 //23 a.m. Vol M03 Pg 3/978Linda Smith, County Clerk Fee 2/96 # of Pgs /

STK# 300300

MTC-601	51	MS
---------	----	----

BEATTERT OF TRANSPORTATION STRU	IDAVIT EXEM CTURE FROM	1 TITLE AN	ND REG	ISTRAT	ed Tion
INSTRUCTIONS:	or new (MCO) or nev				
1) Complete all areas of the form and	sign before notary;	(For County Use) After recording return to: NATIONAL CITY MORTGAGE COMPANY			
<ol> <li>Provide duplicate original affidavit to</li> <li>Surrender the Manufacturer's Certif</li> </ol>	o the county where located;				
Out-of-State Title to DMV; and	<b>.</b> . ,	1500 SW FIRST AVENUE, 8th FLOOR			
4) Mail to: DMV Title Exemption Desk Salem, Oregon 97314.	(, 1905 Lana Ave NE,	PORTLAND, OF	97201		
Legal description of manufactured stru	cture:			EXEMPT FILE #	
YEAR MAKE STYLE		a <i>ii</i> ia ii			
2002 FUQUA 3//	VEHICLE IDENTIFICATION NUMBER 18706	(VIN)		WIDTH 38' 6''	LENGTH 5
ACTUAL LOCATION OF STRUCTURE			TAX ACCOUNT	NUMBER FOR REA	AL PROPERTY:
• * 5557 BRANT DRIVE, BONANZA, •			3811-016	D0-04300	
Legal description and location of real p LOT 21 IN BLOCK 59 OF KLAN TO THE OFFICIAL PLAT THER					
LOT 21 IN BLOCK 59 OF KLAN TO THE OFFICIAL PLAT THERN OREGON.	MATH FALLS FOREST E	STATES, HIGHWA	Y 66 UNIT,	PLAT #2. A	CCORDING
SE TO THE OFFICIAL PLAT THEN	EOF ON FILE IN THE	OFFICE OF THE	COUNTY CLEI	RK OF KLAMA	TH COUNTY.
		ODL / ID / CUSTOMER #	DATE OF BIRTH		
O     O     PRINTED NAME OF OWNER(S)       I     I     BRUCE BALON       I     PRINTED NAME OF OWNER(S)		E0525496		TELEPH	)
PRINTED NAME OF OWNER(S)		ODL/ID/CUSTOMER #	8-13-47 DATE OF BIRTH	TELEPH	
LINDA L. BALON RESIDENCE ADDRESS (STREET, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE)		N6587980	6-17-55	(	)
7007 GARDENVINAVENUE, CIT					
H MAILING ADUMESS (STREET, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE)	(05 HEIGHIS, CA 9502	21			
AUDIT CONTRACTION OF THE SAME					
ALLING ADDINESS (STREET, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE) MAILING ADDINESS (STREET, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE) MAILING ADDINESS (STREET, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE) SAME SECURITY INTEREST HOLDER NAME AND ADDRESS NATIONAL CITY MORTGAGE COMPA		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••	
SECURITY INTEREST HOLDER NAME AND ADDRESS			·····		
上台  1500 SW FIRST AVENUE, 8th FL	OOR, PORTLAND, OR 9	7201			
LI 4	CERTIFIC				
I certify that in accordance with					
The same person owns the manual be situated.	factured structure and the	real property on w	hich the manu	factured atmost	
De situated;					
The manufactured structure is or v	will be affixed to the real p	roperty and subject	t to taxation by	the county in	which it is
i located as an improvement to the	real property:				
<ul> <li>Each person with a security intere property approves the exemption</li> </ul>	from registration and titling	ucture and each pe	erson with a se	curity interest i	n the real
A duplicate original of the affidavit	is being submitted for rec	ording to the count	v clerk for the	county in which	h the real
property is located.	<b>₩</b>				i ule leal
SIGNATURE OF OWNER	1			te a la company de la comp	
X SIGNATURE OF OWNER	<u>ر</u>				
X MARANA AND	/				
Subscribed, sworn and acknowledged	before me thisday	orciphil	03		
			TEAH		
0					
T		X.		OFFICIAL SEA	
X Juila Pellea.	cino -	Ж(	NOT	ILA PELLEGR	INO () Gon ()
SIGNATURE OF NOTARY PUBL		8	HY COMMIS	MISSION NO. 36 SION EXPIRES JAN	3035 () 12. 2007 ()
My commis	ssion expires <u>I-17-</u> 3	<sub>200</sub> 7			
735-6723 (10-99)					

'03 MAY 13 AM11:03

21 1

21.00